Bristol Road Race
Saturday May 10, 2008
Masters 45+

Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Bristol Center, NY
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib Name

232 Charlie Squires

228 Andrew Ross

204 Michael Renneboog
233 Michael Tersegno
209 Edward RenKema

231 Volodymyr Spantchak

200 Garnett Abbey
208 Michael Beaudrie
226 Joe Narciso

224 Bob Meikle

234 Joe Torchia

230 Gary Schwenck
218 Thomas Emrich
221 Richard Karaz
202 Stephen Toorongian
215 Mike Burri

217 Malcolm Eade
220 Christopher Fuller
207 Jim Kent

214 Gregory Brett
235 Doug Wabnitz
222 Eric Larsson

205 Thomas Eberlein
229 Dwight Roth

216 Mark Dux

227 Mark Renzi

201 Al Lombart

225 Ed Munch

206 Wayne Miner
203 Kenneth Wright

Class
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+
Masters 45+

Age

56
50
52
53
46
50
46
45
50
51
47
47
48
47
47
50
45
47
46
51
51
45
46
47
47
52
47
45
51
50

City
London
Mexico

Brantford
Auburn
Beamsville
Fairport
Burlington
Rochester
London
Waterford
London
Webster
Henrietta
Remsen

Ontario
Carlisle
East Aurora
Chittenango
Webster
Pittsford
Rochester
Fairview
Rochester
Rush
Pittsford
Fairport
Warren
Syracuse

ON
NY
ON
NY
ON
NY
ON
NY
ON
CT
ON
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
ON
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY

State Time from Start

0:01:04.761
0:00:22.775
0:01:04.986
0:01:03.864
0:01:05.278
0:01:04.334
0:01:03.223
0:01:04.165
0:01:05.677
0:01:02.987
0:01:04.487
0:01:03.239
0:01:06.727
0:01:03.709
0:01:06.186
0:01:04.545
0:01:02.664
0:01:07.142
0:01:06.463
0:01:05.449
0:01:50.103
0:01:03.919
0:01:10.181
0:01:27.733
0:01:28.287
0:02:28.262
0:00:22.569
0:01:05.817
0:01:46.625
0:01:05.168

Lap 1
0:44:30.427
0:44:45.264
0:44:30.723
0:44:30.786
0:44:31.953
0:44:32.003
0:44:33.001
0:44:31.758
0:44:31.859
0:44:32.005
0:44:30.350
0:44:32.211
0:44:30.468
0:44:32.927
0:44:44.890
0:44:32.320
0:44:47.981
0:45:01.220
0:45:26.341
0:45:10.985
0:51:09.037
0:44:33.489
0:45:55.769
0:51:26.685
0:51:24.879
0:56:51.222
0:45:14.214
0:48:04.110
0:51:39.187
1:35:18.338

Lap 2
0:45:02.608
0:45:24.941
0:45:07.695
0:46:19.525
0:46:16.450
0:46:17.156
0:46:17.650
0:46:17.335
0:46:16.866
0:46:18.691
0:46:19.059
0:46:18.563
0:46:44.161
0:46:17.531
0:47:38.268
0:47:21.146
0:47:54.937
0:50:48.458
0:50:47.328
0:50:53.951
0:53:42.831
0:48:29.028
0:55:23.206
0:54:01.149
1:00:19.967
0:59:00.301

Lap 3
0:42:58.159
0:45:49.611
0:47:38.669
0:49:12.531
0:49:13.725
0:49:14.262
0:49:13.890
0:49:14.692
0:49:13.693
0:49:15.031
0:49:15.157
0:49:17.440
0:48:52.402
0:49:23.599
0:52:03.370
0:53:05.477
0:55:06.821
0:53:18.827
0:52:58.412
0:53:09.695
1:00:06.413

Total
2:13:35.955
2:16:22.591
2:18:22.073
2:21:06.706
2:21:07.406
2:21:07.755
2:21:07.764
2:21:07.950
2:21:08.095
2:21:08.714
2:21:09.053
2:21:11.453
2:21:13.758
2:21:17.766
2:25:32.714
2:26:03.488
2:28:52.403
2:30:15.647
2:30:18.544
2:30:20.080
2:46:48.384




